
รายชื่อของนักศึกษา และบุคลากรของมหาวิทยาลัยสงขลานครินทร์ที่เข้าร่วมโครงการ 

การจัดกิจกรรม/การเรียนการสอน ภายใต้โครงการ Virtual Visiting Professor ชื่อหัวข้อ “How to get published in high-impact journals” 

วันที่ 17 พฤศจิกายน 2564 เวลา 10.00-15.00 น. 

ลำดับ ช่ือ-นามสกุล ตำแหน่ง คณะทีส่ังกัด/มหาวิทยาลยั อีเมล ์

1 Taechawet Wetchasit Master degree student Environmental management PSU tae012@hotmail.com 

2 
 

Irfan Binlateh Master degree student Environmental management PSU ififif11@gmail.com 

3 Suttipong Rattanahirun Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU 6410930065@psu.ac.th 

4 Dr.Anukool kietkwanboot Researcher Environmental management PSU Kietkwanboot.a@gmail.com 

5 Sawanya Wetchasit Administration Staff  Sustainable Innovation Center PSU swsapils@gmail.com 

6 Narttakarn Khunjun  Ph.D. degree student Engineering PSU narttakarn.k@gmail.com 

7 Pawinee Tongliamnak Master degree student Engineering PSU pawinee.tln@gmail.com 

8 Laddawan Thepon Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU laddawant17@gmail.com  

9 Bidya Nath Bhattarai Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU bidya37@gmail.com 

10 Bhurtel   Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU bhim.bhurtel@gmail.com 

11 Keshav Raj Panthee Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU krpanthee@gmail.com 
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ลำดับ ช่ือ-นามสกุล ตำแหน่ง คณะทีส่ังกัด/มหาวิทยาลยั อีเมล ์

12 Jagdish Nepal   Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU jagdish.nepal@gmail.com 

13 Bibek Sharma   Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU spectrabibek@gmail.com 

14 
 

Bibek Sharma   Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU spectrabibek@gmail.com 

15 Jhank Shrestha   Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU jhankshrestha1@gmail.com 

16 Hishila Sujakhu   Ph.D. degree student Environmental management PSU hsujakhu@gmail.com 

17 Paitoon Laodee Ph.D. degree student 

Asian Development College for 
Community Economy and 
Technology, adiCET,Chiang Mai 
Rajabhat University 

Paitoonlaodee3@gmail.com 

ลงช่ือ ..........…………………………………………………… 
(ดร.อิสระ ชนะแก้วสมบูรณ์) 

อาจารยผ์ู้ประสาน Virtual Visiting Professor 
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